
A 

B 

C 

D 

E 

F 

G 

H 

32 31 30 

$ +24'-0" 
T.O. COPING 

I.II 
.it, +13'-0" · 1 ~ 
'1' B.O. CANOPY !_ ___ -cf I 

$ +9'-2" 
13.0.CANOPY 

$ +3'-0" 
T.O. BRICK SILL 

0'-0" 
F.F.E. 

13 

29 

10 

28 27 26 25 24 

25'-0" STUCCO 
264SF 

24'-9" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 
47 SF 

4 
$ +24'-0" 

T.O. COPING 

7 

8'-0" GLASS 8'-0" GLASS 

L32 

X32 

32 

91 SF 

WEST EXTERIOR ELEVATION 

$ +13'-0" 
B.O.CANOPY 

16 

NORTH EXTERIOR ELEVATION 

31 30 

3 

25'-0" BRICK 
43 SF 

91 SF 

12'-3" COMPOSITE PANEL 

3'-3" BRICK 
3SF 

115 SF 

6'-0" SIGN 

11 

6 

9'-10" GLASS 
115 SF 

3'-3" BRICK 
3 SF 

23 22 21 

13'-7" COMPOSITE PANEL 

EQ. 

10 

3'-4" BRICK 
3SF 

187 SF 

6'-0" SIGN 

11 

10'-7" GLASS 
88 SF 

EQ. 

3'-4" BRICK 
3SF 

25'-8" STUCCO 
248 SF 

20 19 

8'-0" BRICK 

10 

25'-5" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 
48 SF 

20 19 

10 7 

9'-6" GLASS 9'-6" GLASS 
107 SF 107 SF 

25'-8" BRICK 
39 SF 

18 17 16 15 

46'-3" STUCCO 
551 SF 

46'-0" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 
86 SF 

1D 

10 

36'-1" BRICK 
218 SF 

9 
+24'-0" ~ 

T.O. COPING 

\\\ 
f-+-+-~-t-__ -_r_,,_-_-_-_::-_:_-_-_-_-_-_-,-!,---_j,__ __ : 

' 

+9'-2" ~ 
8.0. CANOPY 

+3'-0" ~ 
T.O. BRICK SILL 

10 3 16 

14 13 12 11 10 9 

+22'-0" ~ 
T.O. LIGHT BAND 

+15'-0" ~ 
T.O. PANEL 

=~============~- +3'-0" ca. T.O. BRICK SILL 'liP 

3 

10'-8" COMPOSITE PANELS 
156 SF 

WEST ELEVATION MATERIAL% 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

SIGNAGE 

STUCCO/ E.1.F.S. 

BRICK VENEER 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 

METAL CANOPY 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT/ GLAZING 

TOTAL WEST ELEVATION 

= 133 SF (7%) 

= 28 SF (1%) 

= 815 SF (43%) 

= 267 SF (14%) 

= 343 SF (18%) 

= 32 SF (2%) 

= 270 SF (14%) 

= 1,888 SF (100%) 

NORTH ELEVATION MATERIAL % 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

SIGNAGE 

STUCCO/ E.I.F.S. 

BRICK VENEER 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 

METAL CANOPY 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT/ GLAZING 

TOTAL NORTH ELEVATION 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

= 

48 SF (6%) 

28 SF (3%) 

248 SF (30%) 

45 SF (5%) 

115 SF (14%) 

25 SF (3%) 

329 SF (39%) 

838 SF (100%) 

8 7 6 5 4 3 

KEYNOTES 

0 
0 
0 
© 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

WALL-MOUNTED LIGHT BAND 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE CEMENTITIOUS PANEL SIDING - NICHIHA 
VINTAGE WOOD "CEDAR" 

WESTERN ONE-KOTE STUCCO SYSTEM (ESR-1233) OR APPROVED 
E.I.F.S. EQUIVALENT WITH PRIMED AND PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"TANNER'S TAUPE" 

PREFINISHED METAL COPING CAP - PRIMED & PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"CEDAR" 

ALUMINUM DOOR AND STOREFRONT WITH CLEAR MILL FINISH & CLEAR 
DUAL-PANE INSULATED GLAZING 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT WINDOWS WITH CLEAR MILL FINISH & CLEAR 
DUAL-PANE INSULATED GLAZING 

HOLLOW METAL DOOR & FRAME WITH PRIMED & PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"TANNER'S TAUPE" 

HORIZONTAL CHANNEL REVEAL SCREEDS EQUALLY-SPACED IN STUCCO 
FINISH TYP. 

@ THIN BRICK VENEER - HC MUDDOX "CHARDEL BLEND" (OR SIMULATED 
BRICK VENEER) 

@ PARAPET WALL-MOUNTED SIGNAGE (UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT REVIEW 
& APPROVAL PROCESS) 

@ STEEL COLUMNS CLAD WITH BREAK METAL TO MATCH ALUMINUM 
STOREFRONT FINISH 

@ 
@ 
® 
@ 
@ 
@ 
@ 

METAL CANOPY TO MATCH STOREFRONT FINISH 

OVERFLOW SCUPPER 

STEEL GUARD BOLLARD - (2) COATS PRIMED & PAINTED PPG RED 
COLOR TO MATCH ILLUMINATED SIGN BAND 

FINISH GRADE 

ELECTRICAL SERVICE ENTRANCE SECTION 

WALL-MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE 

PREFINISHED METAL COPING CAP - W.P. HICKMAN SYSTEMS INC. A-30 
"SILVERSMITH" 

@ PREFINISHED METAL COPING CAP - FINISH TO MATCH PPG "TANNER'S 
TAUPE" 

@ PARAPET SHOWN BEYOND 

TOTAL BLDG. EXTERIOR MATERIAL% 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

SIGNAGE 

STUCCO/ E.I.F.S. 

BRICK VENEER 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 

METAL CANOPIES 

WALL LIGHT BAND 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT/ GLAZING 

HOLLOW METAL DOORS & FRAMES 

TOTAL BUILDING 

= 

= 

= 

4 

350 SF (6%) 

84 SF (1%) 

2,457 SF (44%) 

516 SF (10%) 

1,238 SF (23%) 

71 SF (1%) 

48 SF (1%) 

734 SF (13%) 

66 SF (1%) 

5,564 SF (100%) 
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32 31 30 29 28 27 26 25 

A 

36'-8" STUCCO 
544SF 

B 40'-0" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 
75 SF 

C 
14 4 20 9 

D 

E 

.2 
F $ +12'-1" 

T.O. PANEL 

G 

H 

$ 0'-0" 

F .F.E. --..---+-------+------
3 10 

10'-0" COMPOSITE PANEL 26'-8" BRICK 
88 SF 80SF 

L32 EAST EXTERIOR ELEVATION 

$ +15'-0" 
T.O. PANEL. 

$ + 10'-6" 
B.O. CANOPY 

~---t=-=-=-=-=-=-a:rr======[=== 
~t-------1 
I•"··~>-----< 

$ +3'-0" 
T.O. SILL 

$ 0'-0" 
F.F.E. 

16 8 

10'-4" COMPOSITE PANEL 12'-11" BRICK 
160 SF 39 SF 

X32 SOUTH EXTERIOR ELEVATION 

32 30 29 28 27 26 

--------

24 23 22 

$ +24'-0" 
T.O.COPING 

15 

42' -11" STUCCO 
488SF 

41'-9" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 
50 SF 

3 

21 20 

13'-8" COMPOSITE PANEL 
244 SF 

5 

10 7 

7'-0" BRICK 
17 SF 

7'-0" GLASS 
35SF 

3 

16'-6" COMPOSITE PANEL 
145 SF 

19 18 17 

21 

B.O,CANOPY 

3 

16 

22'-4" STUCCO 
399SF 

22'-4" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

16 

10 

44SF 

4 20 

18 

22' -4" BRICK 
60 SF 

+24'-0" ~ 
T.O.COPING 

+22'-0" ~ 
T.O. LIGHT BAND 

+12'-1" ~ 
T.O. PANEL 

0'-0" ~ 
F.F.E. 

15 14 

19 

13 

3 

12 

12'-7" COMPOSITE PANEL 
147 SF 

6'-0" SIGN 

11 

8'-4" GLASS 
100 SF 

7'- 1 O" BRICK 
8SF 

11 10 

\ 13 

7 

EAST ELEVATION MATERIAL % 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

SIGNAGE 

STUCCO/ E.I.F.S. 

BRICK VENEER 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 

METAL CANOPY 

WALL LIGHT BAND 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT/ GLAZING 

TOTAL EAST ELEVATION 

; 119SF(6%) 

; 28SF(1%) 

; 920 SF (48%) 

; 165SF(9%) 

; 502 SF (27%) 

; 14 SF (1%) 

; 25 SF (1%) 

; 135SF(7%) 

; 1,908 SF (100%) 

SOUTH ELEVATION MA TE RIAL % 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

STUCCO/ E.I.F.S. 

BRICK VENEER 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 

WALL LIGHT BAND 

HOLLOW METAL DOOR/ FRAME 

TOTAL SOUTH ELEVATION 

; 

; 

; 

50 SF (5%) 

451 SF (49%) 

39 SF (4%) 

301 SF (32%) 

23 SF (3%) 

66 SF (7%) 

930 SF (100%) 

9 8 

+24'-0" ~ 
T.O.COPING 

+13'-0" ~ 
B.O. CANOPY 

+9'-2" ~ 
B.O. CANOPY 

+3'-0" ~ 
T.O. SILL 

0'-0" ~ 
F.F.E. 

7 6 5 4 3 

KEYNOTES 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
© 
0 
© 

0 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

WALL-MOUNTED LIGHT BAND 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE CEMENTITIOUS PANEL SIDING - NICHIHA 
VINTAGE WOOD "CEDAR" 

WESTERN ONE-KOTE STUCCO SYSTEM (ESR-1233) OR APPROVED 
E.I.F.S. EQUIVALENT WITH PRIMED AND PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"TANNER'S TAUPE" 

PREFINISHED METAL COPING CAP - PRIMED & PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"CEDAR" 

ALUMINUM DOOR AND STOREFRONT WITH CLEAR MILL FINISH & CLEAR 
DUAL-PANE INSULATED GLAZING 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT WINDOWS WITH CLEAR MILL FINISH & CLEAR 
DUAL-PANE INSULATED GLAZING 

HOLLOW METAL DOOR & FRAME WITH PRIMED & PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"TANNER'S TAUPE" 

HORIZONTAL CHANNEL REVEAL SCREEDS EQUALLY-SPACED IN STUCCO 
FINISH TYP. 

@ THIN BRICK VENEER- HC MUDDOX "CHARDEL BLEND" (OR SIMULATED 
BRICK VENEER) 

@ PARAPET WALL-MOUNTED SIGNAGE (UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT REVIEW 
& APPROVAL PROCESS) 

@ STEEL COLUMNS CLAD WITH BREAK METAL TO MATCH ALUMINUM 
STOREFRONT FINISH 

@ 
@ 
@ 

@) 

® 
@) 
@ 

METAL CANOPY TO MATCH STOREFRONT FINISH 

OVERFLOW SCUPPER 

STEEL GUARD BOLLARD - (2) COATS PRIMED & PAINTED PPG RED 
COLOR TO MATCH ILLUMINATED SIGN BAND 

FINISH GRADE 

ELECTRICAL SERVICE ENTRANCE SECTION SHOWN DASHED 

WALL-MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE 

PREFINISHED METAL COPING CAP - W.P. HICKMAN SYSTEMS INC. A-30 
"SILVERSMITH" 

@ PREFINISHED METAL COPING CAP - FINISH TO MATCH PPG "TANNER'S 
TAUPE" 

@ PARAPET SHOWN BEYOND 

TOTAL BLDG. EXTERIOR MA TE RIAL % 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

SIGNAGE 

STUCCO I E.I.F.S. 

BRICK VENEER 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 

METAL CANOPIES 

WALL LIGHT BAND 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT/ GLAZING 

HOLLOW METAL DOORS & FRAMES 

TOTAL BUILDING 

; 350 SF (6%) 

; 84 SF (1%) 

; 2,457 SF (44%) 

; 516 SF (10%) 

; 1,238 SF (23%) 

; 71 SF (1%) 

; 48 SF (1%) 

; 734 SF (13%) 

; 66 SF (1%) 

= 5,564 SF (100%) 
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32 31 30 

$ +24'-0" 
T.O. COPING 

$ +22'-0" 
T.O. LIGHT BAN□ 

$ +13'-0" 

j 
B.O. CANOPY 

~ $ +9'-2" 
B.o. CANOPY 

13 

$ +3'-0" 
1'.o. BRICK Sill 

0'-0" 

F.F.E. 

4 

29 

10 

28 27 

25'-0" STUCCO 
264 SF 

24'-9" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 
47 SF 

8'-0" GLASS 
91 SF 

25'-0" BRICK 
43 SF 

L32 WEST EXTERIOR ELEVATION 

26 

8'-0" GLASS 
91 SF 

25 24 23 22 

13'-7" COMPOSITE PANEL 
187 SF 

EQ. 6'-0" SIGN EQ. 

10'-7" GLASS 
88 SF 

21 20 19 18 17 

8'-0" BRICK 

16 15 

46'-3" STUCCO 
551 SF 

46'-0" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 
86 SF 

10 

36'-1" BRICK 
218 SF 

14 13 12 11 10 

+22'-0"" 
T.0. LIGHT BAND 

+15'-0""" 
T.O. PANEL 

+3'-0"~ 
. T.O. BRICK SILL 

0'-0" 

10'-8" COMPOSITE PANELS 
156SF 
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$+13'-0" 
8.0. CANOPY 

16 

!, 
11 x X32 NORTH EXTERIOR ELEVATION 

12'-3" COMPOSITE PANEL 
115SF 

6'-0" SIGN 

9'-10" GLASS 
115 SF 

25'-8" STUCCO 
248SF 

25'-5" PARAPET UGHT BAND 
48 SF 

9'-6" GLASS 
107 SF 

25'-8" BRICK 
39SF 

WEST ELEVATION MATERIAL% 

PARAPET LlGHT BAND 133 SF (7%) 

SIGNAGE 28 SF (1%) 

STUCCO I E.I.F.S. 815 SF (43%) 

BRICK VENEER 267 SF (14%) 

+24'-0" ~ 
T.O. COPING 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 343 SF {18%) 

T.O. LlGHT BAND 
+22'-0" ~ 

METAL CANOPY 32 SF (2%) 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT/ GLAZING 270 SF {14%) 

TOTAL WEST ELEVATION 1,888 SF (100%) 

NORTH ELEVATION MATERIAL% 
PARAPET LIGHT BAND 48 SF (6%) 

SIGNAGE 28 SF (3%) 

STUCCO I E.I.F.S. 248 SF {30%) 

BRICK VENEER 45 SF (5%) 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 115 SF {14%) 

+9'-2" ~ 
METAL CANOPY 25 SF (3%) 

B.o. CANOPY ALUMINUM STOREFRONT/ GLAZING 329 SF {39%) 

TOTAL NORTH ELEVATION 838 SF (100%) 

+3'-0" ~ 
T.O. BRICK SILL 

0'-0"~ 

16 

9'-6" GLASS 
107 SF 

KEYNOTES 

0 PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

® WALL-MOUNTED LIGHT BAND 

© HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE CEMENTITIOUS PANEL SIDING - NICHIHA 
VINTAGE WOOD "CEDAR" 

0 WESTERN ONE-KOTE STUCCO SYSTEM (ESR-1233) OR APPROVED 
E.I.F.S. EQUIVALENT WITH PRIMED AND PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"TANNER'S TAUPE" 

© PREFINISHED METAL COPING CAP - PRIMED & PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"CEDAR" 

© ~~~~~~~~E ~~~UR~~~DS~~~~~ONT WITH CLEAR MILL FINISH & CLEAR 

0 ~~~~~~i~E ~~~~E:f~DN~~~~~ws WITH CLEAR MILL FINISH & CLEAR 

© HOLLOW METAL DOOR & FRAME W ITH PRIMED & PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"TANNER'S TAUPE" 

0 ~~~~~O~~~L CHANNEL REVEAL SCREEDS EQUALLY-SPACED IN STUCCO 

@ THIN BRICK VENEER· HC MUDDOX "CHARDEL BLEND" (OR SIMULATED 
BRICK VENEER) 

@ PARAPET WALL-MOUNTED SIGNAGE (UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT REVIEW 
& APPROVAL PROCESS) 

@ ~i~~i~~~~~~~~~D WITH BREAK METAL TO MATCH ALUMINUM 

@ METAL CANOPY TO MATCH STOREFRONT FINISH 

@ OVERFLOW SCUPPER 

@ ~6i~~ ~~A:~:c~L~~~;~~T~g~~~::~Ea° & PAINTED PPG RED 

@ FINISH GRADE 

® ELECTRICAL SERVICE ENTRANCE SECTION 

@ WALL-MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE 

@ PREFINISHED METAL COPING CAP -W.P. HICKMAN SYSTEMS INC. A-30 
"SILVERSMITH" 

@ ~:~~~ISHED METAL COPING CAP· FINISH TO MATCH PPG "TANNER'S 

@ PARAPET SHOWN BEYOND 

TOTAL BLDG. EXTERIOR MATERIAL% 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 350 SF (6%) 

SIGNAGE 84 SF (1%) 

STUCCO I E.I.F.S. 2,457 SF (44%) 

BRICK VENEER 516 SF (10%) 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 1,238 SF (23%) 

METAL CANOPIES 71 SF(1%) 

WALL LIGHT BAND 48 SF (1%) 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT/ GLAZING 734 SF (13%) 

HOLLOW MET AL DOORS & FRAMES 66 SF (1%) 

TOTAL BUILDING 5,564 SF (100%) 
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32 

$ +12'-1" 
T.O . PANEL 

$ 0'-0" 
F.F.E. 

31 30 29 28 

16 

10'-0" COM POSITE PANEL 
88 SF 

ii L L32 EAST EXTERIOR ELEVATION 

27 26 25 24 23 22 

36'-8" STUCCO 
544 SF 

40'-0" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 
75 SF 

$ +24'-0" 
T.O. COPING 

10 15 

26'-8" BRICK 
80 SF 

21 20 19 18 17 16 15 

13'-8" COMPOSITE PANEL 22'-4" STUCCO 
244 SF 399 SF 

22'-4" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 
44 SF 

10 

22'-4" BRICK 
35 SF 60 SF 

14 13 12 11 10 

12'-r COMPOSITE PANEL 
147 SF 

6'-0" SIGN 

16 

+24'-0" ~ 
T.O. COPING 

+22'-0" ~ 
T.o. LIG HT BAND 

--sci~ 

+9'-2"~ 
----B.0. CANOPY 

+3'-0" ~ 
T.O. SILL 

0'-0" ~ 
F.F.E. 
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te X X32 

$ +15'-0" 
T.O. PANEL 

$ +10'-6" 
8.0. CANOPY 

$ +3'-0" 
T.O. SILL 

$ 0'-0" 
F.F.E. 

16 

10'-4" COMPOSITE PANEL 
160SF 

SOUTH EXTERIOR ELEVATION 

42'-11" STUCCO 
488 SF 

41'-9" PARAPET LIGHT BAND 
50 SF 

10 

12'-11" BRICK 
39SF 

16'-6" COMPOSITE PANEL 
145SF 

+24'-0" ~ 
----i.o. COPING 

16 

+22'-0" ~ 
T.O. LIGHT BAND 

+12'-1"~ 
T.O. PANEL 

+10'-0"~ 
B.O . CANOPY 

0'-0"~ 
F.F.E. 

EAST ELEVATION MATERIAL % 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

SIGNAGE 

STUCCO/E.I.F.S. 

BRICK VENEER 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 

METAL CANOPY 

WALL LIGHT BAND 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT/ GLAZING 

TOTAL EAST ELEVATION 

119SF(6%) 

28SF(1%) 

920 SF (48%) 

165 SF (9%) 

502 SF (27%) 

14SF(1%) 

25SF(1%) 

135 SF (7%) 

1,908 SF (100%) 

SOUTH ELEVATION MATERIAL % 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

STUCCO/E.I.F.S. 

BRICK VENEER 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 

WALL LIGHT BAND 

HOLLOW METAL DOOR / FRAME 

TOTAL SOUTH ELEVATION 

50 SF (5%) 

451 SF (49%) 

39 SF (4%) 

301 SF (32%) 

23 SF (3%) 

66 SF (7%) 

930 SF (100%) 

KEYNOTES 

0 PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

0 WALL-MOUNTED LIGHT BAND 

0 HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE CEMENTITIOUS PANEL SIDING - NICHIHA 
VINTAGE WOOD "CEDAR" 

0 WESTERN ONE-KOTE STUCCO SYSTEM (ESR-1233) OR APPROVED 
E.I.F.S. EQUIVALENT WITH PRIMED AND PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"TANNER'S TAUPE" 

© ~i:6!~_:5HED METAL COPING CAP - PRIMED & PAINTED FINISH PPG 

© ~~~~-1~~:E ~~~UR~~~DS~~~~~ONT WITH CLEAR MILL FINISH & CLEAR 

0 ~~~~~~~:E ~~~~E.:f~DN~~~~gws WITH CLEAR MILL FINISH & CLEAR 

© HOLLOW METAL DOOR & FRAME WITH PRIMED & PAINTED FINISH PPG 
"TANNER'S TAUPE" 

0 ~~~~~O~~~L CHANNEL REVEAL SCREEDS EQUALLY-SPACED IN STUCCO 

@ THIN BRICK VENEER - HC MUDDOX "CHARDEL BLEND" (OR SIMULATED 
BRICK VENEER) 

@ PARAPET WALL-MOUNTED SIGNAGE (UNDER SEPARATE PERMIT REVIEW 
& APPROVAL PROCESS) 

@ ~i~~'i:~~~~~~~~~0 WITH BREAK METAL TO MATCH ALUMINUM 

@ METAL CANOPY TO MATCH STOREFRONT FINISH 

@ OVERFLOW SCUPPER 

® ~6i~~ ~~A:~:c~L~~~;~~T~g~~~::~Ea° & PAINTED PPG RED 

@ FINISH GRADE 

@ ELECTRICAL SERVICE ENTRANCE SECTION SHOWN DASHED 

@ WALL-MOUNTED LIGHT FIXTURE 

@ PREFINISHED METAL COPING CAP-W.P. HICKMAN SYSTEMS INC. A-30 
"SILVERSMITH" 

@ ~:G~~ISHED METAL COPING CAP- FINISH TO MATCH PPG "TANNER'S 

@ PARAPET SHOWN BEYOND 

TOTAL BLDG. EXTERIOR MATERIAL% 

PARAPET LIGHT BAND 

SIGNAGE 

STUCCO I E.I.F.S. 

BRICK VENEER 

HORIZONTAL COMPOSITE PANEL 

METAL CANOPIES 

WALL LIGHT BAND 

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT/ GLAZING 

HOLLOW METAL DOORS & FRAMES 

TOTAL BUILDING 

350 SF (6%) 

84 SF (1%) 

2,457 SF (44%) 

516 SF (10%) 

1,238 SF (23%) 

71 SF(1%) 

48SF (1%) 

734 SF (13%) 

66 SF (1%) 

5,564 SF (100%) 

SAC Project Number 
2020-02 

EAST&SOUTH 
EXTERIOR 

ELEVATIONS 

A202 

A 

C 

D 
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w 
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